The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 43756INTERSIL
1

• No Additional Active Circuits Required
• Enhanced Display Stability
Ordering Information
PART NO.
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
ICL7106CPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP E40.6
ICL7106CM44 0 to 70 44 Ld MQFP Q44.10x10
ICL7107CPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP E40.6
ICL7107RCPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP (Note) E40.6
ICL7107SCPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP (Note) E40.6
ICL7107CM44 0 to 70 44 Ld MQFP Q44.10x10
NOTE: “R” indicates device with reversed leads for mounting to PC
board underside. “S” indicates enhanced stability.
Data Sheet February 2001
2
Pinouts
ICL7106, ICL7107 (PDIP)
TOP VIEW
ICL7107R (PDIP)
TOP VIEW
ICL7106, ICL7107 (MQFP)
TOP VIEW
13